
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TOURREF: BJHS 
 

TWN / TPL 
 

SINGLE 
 
  

HOTELS 
 

 
VALIDITY 2-5 

PAX 

6-9 

PAX 

10 & 

UP 

2-5 

PAX 

5-6 

PAX 

10 & 

UP 

 

 
16NOV-DEC 

 
235 

 
205 

 
160 

 
360 

 
325 

 
250 

 

 
MAR-AUG 

 
255 

 
220 

 
175 

 
390 

 
355 

 
  275 

 
 
BEIJING: HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS MINSUYUAN 

 
SHANGHAI: HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS ZHABEI 

 
SEP-15NOV 

 
255 

 
220 

 
195 

 
390 

 
355 

 
310 

 

 
DEC 

 
335 

 
300 

 
240 
 

 
550 

 
515 

 
410 

 

 
JUN-AUG 

 
350 

 
315 

 
270 

 
580 

 
545 

 
465 

 

 
 
BEIJING: HOLIDAY INN DOWNTOWN HOTEL 
 
SHANGHAI: HOLIDAY INN DOWNTOWN HOTEL 

 
APR-MAY,SEP-NOV 

 
365 

 
330 

 
280 

 
605 

 
570 

 
485 

 

Child without bed:75% of the twin sharing 

Child with bed & extra bed will be charged as adult twin sharing 
Compulsory Tipping policy: US $3/per person per day(COLLECT HERE IN MANILA) 

 

 
 

 
Remarks: 

 This Package is for Filipino tourist only. 
 With compulsory shopping tour 
 High-speed railway ticket and domestic fare is not included. 
 Midnight transfer surcharge is USD10.00/person/way. 
 No refund will be given in case of no-show or unused portion of the package. 
 Above rates are based on seat-in-coach transportation. 
 Optional tours are available upon request. 
 Above rates are based on US dollar. 
 Above rates are subject to change without prior notice. 

 
For reservation: 
Email: pinklilytravelandtours@gmail.com 
Tel. Nos.: 02-245-8390/ 02-925-0026 
Telefax: 02-708-3788 
Mobile: 0915-225-5487 

 


