







TOURREF: BJHS

TOURREF: BJHS							
HOTELS	VALIDITY	TWN / TPL			SINGLE		
		2-5 PAX	6-9 PAX	10 & UP	2-5 PAX	5-6 PAX	10 & UP
BEIJING: HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS MINSUYUAN SHANGHAI: HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS ZHABEI	16NOV-DEC	235	205	160	360	325	250
	MAR-AUG	255	220	175	390	355	275
	SEP-15NOV	255	220	195	390	355	310
BEIJING: HOLIDAY INN DOWNTOWN HOTEL SHANGHAI: HOLIDAY INN DOWNTOWN HOTEL	DEC	335	300	240	550	515	410
	JUN-AUG	350	315	270	580	545	<mark>465</mark>
	APR-MAY,SEP-NOV	365	330	280	605	570	485

Child without bed:75% of the twin sharing

Child with bed & extra bed will be charged as adult twin sharing

Compulsory Tipping policy: US \$3/per person per day(COLLECT HERE IN MANILA)

Remarks:

- This Package is for Filipino tourist only.
- With compulsory shopping tour
- High-speed railway ticket and domestic fare is not included.
- Midnight transfer surcharge is USD10.00/person/way.
- No refund will be given in case of no-show or unused portion of the package.
- Above rates are based on seat-in-coach transportation.
- Optional tours are available upon request.
- Above rates are based on US dollar.
- **Above rates are subject to change without prior notice.**

For reservation:

Email: pinklilytravelandtours@gmail.com Tel. Nos.: 02-245-8390/ 02-925-0026

Telefax: 02-708-3788 Mobile: 0915-225-5487